
Storo Round 05

Laptimes

Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

125 Junior Senior - Gara 2

Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel.

 Po. 1 - # 139 FRUET M. 17:20.986
Tempo gara

1 1:33.022 --------- 15:34:42.249  49,150

2 1:34.338 + 01.316 15:36:16.587  48,464

3 1:33.721 + 00.699 15:37:50.308  48,783

4 1:34.104 + 01.082 15:39:24.412  48,585

5 1:33.278 + 00.256 15:40:57.690  49,015

6 1:34.236 + 01.214 15:42:31.926  48,516

7 1:34.109 + 01.087 15:44:06.035  48,582

8 1:36.007 + 02.985 15:45:42.042  47,622

9 1:34.690 + 01.668 15:47:16.732  48,284

10 1:34.522 + 01.500 15:48:51.254  48,370

11 1:35.125 + 02.103 15:50:26.379  48,063

 Po. 2 - # 413 VAJENTE E. + 30.827
Diff. Primo

1 1:46.450 + 13.467 15:34:55.659  42,950

2 1:32.983 --------- 15:36:28.642  49,170

3 1:33.493 + 00.510 15:38:02.135  48,902

4 1:48.016 + 15.033 15:39:50.151  42,327

5 1:35.053 + 02.070 15:41:25.204  48,099

6 1:33.841 + 00.858 15:42:59.045  48,721

7 1:35.070 + 02.087 15:44:34.115  48,091

8 1:35.578 + 02.595 15:46:09.693  47,835

9 1:35.822 + 02.839 15:47:45.515  47,713

10 1:36.141 + 03.158 15:49:21.656  47,555

11 1:35.550 + 02.567 15:50:57.206  47,849

 Po. 3 - # 711 MULATTO T. + 44.798
Diff. Primo

1 1:40.078 + 04.952 15:34:49.869  45,684

2 1:36.416 + 01.290 15:36:26.285  47,420

3 1:35.126 --------- 15:38:01.411  48,063

4 1:37.743 + 02.617 15:39:39.154  46,776

5 1:36.956 + 01.830 15:41:16.110  47,155

6 1:36.490 + 01.364 15:42:52.600  47,383

7 1:38.007 + 02.881 15:44:30.607  46,650

8 1:40.299 + 05.173 15:46:10.906  45,584

9 1:39.655 + 04.529 15:47:50.561  45,878

10 1:39.137 + 04.011 15:49:29.698  46,118

11 1:41.479 + 06.353 15:51:11.177  45,054

 Po. 4 - # 474 PASQUALATO S. + 54.124
Diff. Primo

1 1:38.278 + 02.079 15:34:47.496  46,521

2 1:36.199 --------- 15:36:23.695  47,526

3 1:37.003 + 00.804 15:38:00.698  47,133

4 1:37.838 + 01.639 15:39:38.536  46,730

5 1:36.752 + 00.553 15:41:15.288  47,255

6 1:39.051 + 02.852 15:42:54.339  46,158

7 1:41.572 + 05.373 15:44:35.911  45,012

8 1:39.838 + 03.639 15:46:15.749  45,794

9 1:39.900 + 03.701 15:47:55.649  45,766

10 1:39.866 + 03.667 15:49:35.515  45,781

11 1:44.988 + 08.789 15:51:20.503  43,548

 Po. 5 - # 363 BONOMETTI S. + 1:12.355
Diff. Primo

1 1:41.340 + 03.883 15:34:50.281  45,115

2 1:37.457 --------- 15:36:27.738  46,913

3 1:38.997 + 01.540 15:38:06.735  46,183

4 1:39.198 + 01.741 15:39:45.933  46,090

5 1:38.909 + 01.452 15:41:24.842  46,224

6 1:39.684 + 02.227 15:43:04.526  45,865

7 1:39.594 + 02.137 15:44:44.120  45,906

8 1:40.879 + 03.422 15:46:24.999  45,322

9 1:42.230 + 04.773 15:48:07.229  44,723

10 1:45.821 + 08.364 15:49:53.050  43,205

11 1:45.684 + 08.227 15:51:38.734  43,261

 Po. 6 - # 320 CRISTOFORI N. + 1:55.029
Diff. Primo

1 2:02.595 + 26.627 15:35:12.083  37,294

2 1:35.968 --------- 15:36:48.051  47,641

3 1:37.433 + 01.465 15:38:25.484  46,925

4 1:40.189 + 04.221 15:40:05.673  45,634

5 1:41.439 + 05.471 15:41:47.112  45,071

6 1:40.873 + 04.905 15:43:27.985  45,324

7 1:43.501 + 07.533 15:45:11.486  44,173

8 1:43.523 + 07.555 15:46:55.009  44,164

9 1:45.522 + 09.554 15:48:40.531  43,327

10 1:44.040 + 08.072 15:50:24.571  43,945

11 1:56.837 + 20.869 15:52:21.408  39,131

 Po. 7 - # 71 BALDESSARI A. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:50.943 + 08.352 15:35:00.738  41,210

2 1:45.529 + 02.938 15:36:46.267  43,325

3 1:44.413 + 01.822 15:38:30.680  43,788

4 1:43.024 + 00.433 15:40:13.704  44,378

5 1:42.591 --------- 15:41:56.295  44,565

6 1:42.937 + 00.346 15:43:39.232  44,416

7 1:43.091 + 00.500 15:45:22.323  44,349

8 1:44.091 + 01.500 15:47:06.414  43,923

9 1:43.270 + 00.679 15:48:49.684  44,272

10 1:47.932 + 05.341 15:50:37.616  42,360

 Po. 8 - # 611 GIACOMOLLI D. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:01.344 + 17.028 15:35:10.872  37,678

2 1:44.316 --------- 15:36:55.188  43,828

3 1:44.584 + 00.268 15:38:39.772  43,716

4 1:44.560 + 00.244 15:40:24.332  43,726

5 1:44.857 + 00.541 15:42:09.189  43,602

6 1:45.802 + 01.486 15:43:54.991  43,213

7 1:46.057 + 01.741 15:45:41.048  43,109

8 1:46.329 + 02.013 15:47:27.377  42,999

9 1:47.205 + 02.889 15:49:14.582  42,647

10 1:46.396 + 02.080 15:51:00.978  42,972

 Po. 9 - # 511 ANDREOLLI A. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:39.242 + 57.324 15:35:48.997  28,711

2 1:42.009 + 00.091 15:37:31.006  44,820

3 1:41.918 --------- 15:39:12.924  44,860

4 1:42.504 + 00.586 15:40:55.428  44,603

5 1:43.220 + 01.302 15:42:38.648  44,294

6 1:42.053 + 00.135 15:44:20.701  44,800

7 1:45.646 + 03.728 15:46:06.347  43,277

8 1:52.292 + 10.374 15:47:58.639  40,715

9 1:51.757 + 09.839 15:49:50.396  40,910

10 1:53.514 + 11.596 15:51:43.910  40,277

Fastest lap: 1:32.983 
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Storo Round 05

Laptimes

Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

125 Junior Senior - Gara 2

Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel.

 Po. 10 - # 515 FADANELLI N. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:50.450 + 01.298 15:35:00.008  41,394

2 1:49.710 + 00.558 15:36:49.718  41,674

3 1:49.152 --------- 15:38:38.870  41,887

4 1:50.487 + 01.335 15:40:29.357  41,380

5 1:55.083 + 05.931 15:42:24.440  39,728

6 1:53.140 + 03.988 15:44:17.580  40,410

7 1:59.812 + 10.660 15:46:17.392  38,160

8 2:04.297 + 15.145 15:48:21.689  36,783

9 2:04.007 + 14.855 15:50:25.696  36,869

10 2:02.697 + 13.545 15:52:28.393  37,263

Fastest lap: 1:32.983 
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